2025 PK'(E L'ST (SVBJECT To (HANGE WiTHoUT NoTI(E!)

A

Charges for Price category 1 €13.00
caravan/motorhome campsite
(for caravan, motorhome, Price category 2 €11.00
camper van, panel van, car  Price category 3 €10.00
with pop-up roof, etc.)
Charges for tent campsite Tent campsite (tent up to 16 sqm) incl. vehicle €10.00
(cars cannot be parked Tent campsite (tent up to 16 sqm) without vehicle €8.00
directly next to the tent) for hikers, cyclists
Charges for persons Adults (16 years of age and older) € 9.50
Plus visitor's tax Youth/Children (6 - 5 years of age) €6.00
Younger children (3 — 5 years of age) €4.00
Infants and toddlers (up to 2 years of age) Free of charge
Visitor's tax Adults (16 years of age and older) €2.00
(tourism fee) Youth/Children (6 - 5 years of age) €1.50
Dogs Not allowed in all areas € 4.00
Additional charges for... Sailing boat (mooring fee) €4.00
(outside the booked ' Row boat (mooring fee) €2.00
caravan/motorhome campsite) Additional car. trailer €300
Additional motorcycle €2.00
Row boat (for people fishing) Only for people fishing € 20.00/day
Electricity Caravan/Motorhome campsite with electricity € 0.80/kWh
(dependent on consumption)
Tent campsite with electricity (limited availability) € 2.00/day

Gas cylinders

Connection fee

Free of charge

Various sizes for exchange or complete

Refer to notice

Showers & Laundry Showers (€ 1 coins) € 1.00/5 min.
Washing machine (€ 1 coins) €4.00
Dryer (€ 1 coins) €1.00 - €3.00
Disposal / Fresh water Fresh water € 1.00/filling

Disposal of grey water

Free of charge

Miscellaneous Wi-Fi (fibre-optic) in the front section. € 2.00/day/
S01 to approx. S34 as well as Tent Camping Area 1 2 devices
(tickets availbale at the convenience store)
Lending fee for power bank 20,000 mAh € 2.00/day
Lending fee for cable reel (limited availability) € 2.00/day
SUP ( Upto2h €10.00/h
(stand-up paddleboard) Every additional hour € 5.00/h

Visitors

UptoTh Free of charge
Up to 3 h / Adults € 3.00
Youth/Children (6 — 15 years of age) €1.00
From the 4th hour / Adults €5.00
From the 4th hour / Youth/Children €3.00

(6 — 15 years of age)

In case of loss of entrance ticket, power keys or a power bank, we shall be entitled to charge a fee of € 20.00.
Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. Last changed: 1 January 2023
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